SRI RAM TRADERS
WHOLESALE GROCERY MERCHANTS & COMMISION AGENTS
KOTTAPARA
MAVUNGAL - 671531
KASARAGOD Dist
FSSAI Number : 11315014000221

Profit & Loss Alc
1-Apr-25 to 24-Feb-26

Particulars

1-Apr-25 to 24-Feb-26

Particulars

1-Apr-25 to 24-Feb-26

Opening Stock
Purchase Accounts
Direct Expenses

Gross Profit c/o

2,33,77,006.85

71,58,83,919.81

3,35,96,460.72

4,59,34,145.80

81,87,91,533.18

Sales Accounts

Closing Stock

78,51,16,104.50

3,36,75,428.68

81,87,91,533.18

Indirect Expenses 1,35,25,067.05 | Gross Profit b/f 4,59,34,145.80
Nett Profit 3,56,40,449.85 | |ndirect Incomes 32,31,371.10
Total 4,91,65,516.90 Total 4.91,65,516.90




