

**SRI RAM TRADERS**  
 WHOLESALE GROCERY MERCHANTS & COMMISSION AGENTS  
 KOTTAPARA  
 MAVUNGAL - 671531  
 KASARAGOD Dist  
 FSSAI Number : 11315014000221

**Profit & Loss A/c**

1-Apr-25 to 24-Feb-26

<b>Particulars</b>		<b>Particulars</b>	
	1-Apr-25 to 24-Feb-26		1-Apr-25 to 24-Feb-26
Opening Stock	2,33,77,006.85	<b>Sales Accounts</b>	78,51,16,104.50
<b>Purchase Accounts</b>	71,58,83,919.81	Closing Stock	3,36,75,428.68
<b>Direct Expenses</b>	3,35,96,460.72		
Gross Profit c/o	4,59,34,145.80		
	81,87,91,533.18		81,87,91,533.18
<b>Indirect Expenses</b>	1,35,25,067.05	Gross Profit b/f	4,59,34,145.80
Nett Profit	3,56,40,449.85	<b>Indirect Incomes</b>	32,31,371.10
<b>Total</b>	4,91,65,516.90	<b>Total</b>	4,91,65,516.90